These may also be of interest:                               Many options are available: (see next page)
Coil Upender 600 lb
Non-Motorized
1,500 lb Double
Arbor Motorized
6,000 lb Double Arbor
Non-Motorized Reel
    With Powered
     Straightener
6,000 lb
Motorized
20,000 lb Single Arbor
Non-Motorized
        Coil Handling Equipment
PRESS ROOM STARS
Press Room Equipment Co./Norwalk Innovation
807-A North Prince Lane
Springfield, MO 65802
Phone: 417-864-3636 • Fax: 417-864-3667
PRE pay-out reels and coil handling equipment
are the perfect complement to our Air or
Servo feeds. Many control options are available
on motorized units including mechanical loop
arms, Ultrasonic Loop controls and Laser Loop
controls to protect the material surface.
Capacities range from 600 through 50,000 lbs
with single arbor, double arbor, motorized and
non-motorized models available. PRE press room
equipment - longtime proven performers.
Proven performers
Standard features:
• Heavy duty welded steel construction
• Self-centering coil support shoes
• Coil keeper arms
• Loop-arm control
• Quick release on outer keeper arms
• Manual arbor expansion on reels up to 10,000 lb
• Hydraulic arbor expansion on reels over 15,000 lb
• Adjustable air brake on non-motorized reels
• All motorized reels include a soft start and stop
variable speed drive and speed control
COIL CRADLES
Model    Coil
Number  Capacity  Width  O.D.  Motor  Rate
P60CC12  6,000 Lbs.  12”  60“  1 1/2 HP-220V/1 PH  0-80FPM
P60CC18  6,000 Lbs.  18”  60”  1 1/2HP-220V/1 PH  0-80FPM
P60CC24  6,000 Lbs.  24“  60”  2HP-220V/1 PH  0-80FPM
P60CC30  6,000 Lbs.  30”  60”  2HP-220V/1 PH  0-80FPM
P60CC36  6,000 Lbs.  36“  60“  2HP-220V/1 PH  0-80FPM
P100CC18  10,000 Lbs.  18”  60”  2HP-220V/1 PH  0-80FPM
P100CC24  10,000 Lbs.  24”  60”  3HP-220V/1 PH  0-80FPM
P100CC30  10,000 Lbs.  30”  60”  3HP-220V/1 PH  0-80FPM
P100CC36  10,000 Lbs.  36”  60”  3HP-220V/1 PH  0-80FPM
P100CC48  10,000 Lbs.  48”  60”  3HP-220V/1 PH  0-80FPM
P100CC60  10,000 Lbs.  60”  60”  3HP-220V/1 PH  0-80FPM
P200CC18  20,000 Lbs.  18“  72”  5HP-220/440/3PH  0-80FPM
P200CC24  20,000 Lbs.  24“  72”  5HP-220/440/3PH  0-80FPM
P200CC30  20,000 Lbs.  30”  72”  5HP-220/440/3PH  0-80FPM
P200CC36  20,000 Lbs.  36”  72”  5HP-220/440/3PH  0-80FPM
P200CC48 20,000 Lbs.  48”  72”  5HP-220/440/3PH  0-80FPM
P200CC60  20,000 Lbs.  60”  72”  5HP-220/440/3PH  0-80FPM
COIL CRADLE/STRAIGHTEN COMBINATIONS
Model   Coil         Stnr.    Stnr.
Number  Capacity Width  O.D. Motor Rate Roll Capacity
P60CCS12  6,000 Lbs.  12”  60”  3HP-220V/1PH  0-80FPM   3”  .130
P60CCS18  6,000 Lbs.  18”  60”  3HP-220V/1PH  0-80FPM  3”  .110
P60CCS24  6,000 Lbs.  24”  60”  3HP-220V/1PH  0-80FPM  3”  .100
P60CCS30  6,000 Lbs.  30“  60“  3HP-220V/1PH  0-80FPM  3”  .090
P60CCS36  6,000 Lbs.  36”  60”  3HP-220V/1PH  0-80FPM  3”  .080
P100CCS12  10,000 Lbs.  12”  60“  5HP-220/440/3  0-80FPM  4”  .300
P100CCS18  10,000 Lbs.  18”  60”  7 1/2HP-220/440/3  0-80FPM  4”  .25
P100CCS24  10,000 Lbs.  24”  60”  7 1/2HP-220/440/3  0-80FPM  4”  .250
P100CCS30  10,000 Lbs.  30”  60“  7 1/2HP-220/440/3  0-80FPM  4”  .220
P100CCS36  10,000 Lbs.  36”  60“  7 1/2HP-220/440/3  0-80FPM  4”  .21
P100CCS48  10,000 Lbs.  48”  60”  7 1/2HP-220/440/3  0-80FPM  4”  .190
P100CCS60  10,000 Lbs.  60”  60”  7 1/2HP-220/440/3  0-80FPM  4”  .15
P200CCS18  20,000 Lbs.  18”  60”  10HP-220/440/3  0-80FPM  4”  .250
P200CCS24  20,000 Lbs.  24”  60”  10HP-220/440/3  0-80FPM  4”  .250
P200CCS30  20,000 Lbs.  30“  60”  10HP-220/440/3  0-80FPM  4” .220
P200CCS36  20,000 Lbs.  36”   60“  10HP-220/440/3  0-80FPM  4“  .210
P200CCS48  20,000 Lbs.  48“  60“  10HP-220/440/3 0-80FPM  4” .190
P200CCS60  20,000 Lbs. 60“  60“  10HP-220/440/3  0-80FPM  4”  .150
SPECIFICATIONS & DIMENSIONAL DATA
SINGLE AND DOUBLE ARBOR PAYOUT REELS
Coil Max. Max    Std. Capacity  Max
Model  I.D. Mat’l Coil   Brake Per  Arbor
Number  Range Width  O.D. Motor  Type  Arbor   Speed
PR-121500-NAB  12” to 20”  12”  48”  N/A   Air  1,500 Lbs.  N/A
PR-121500-DC  12” to 20”  12”  48”  1/2 HP-120V/1 PH  N/A  1,500 Lbs.  28 RPM
PR-181500-NAB  12” to 20”  18“  48“  N/A   Air  1,500 Lbs.  N/A
PR-181500-DC  12” to 20”  18”  48“  1/2 HP-120V/1 PH  N/A  1,500 Lbs.  28 RPM
PR-122500-NAB  15” to 20“  12”  48“  N/A   Air 2,500 Lbs.  N/A
PR-122500-DC  15” to 20”  12”  48”  1 1/2 HP-220/1 PH  N/A  2,500 Lbs.  22 RPM
PR-182500-NAB  15” to 20“  18“  48“  N/A   Air  2,500 Lbs.  N/A
PR-182500-DC  15” to 20”  18”  48”  1 1/2 HP-220V/1PH  N/A  2,500 Lbs.  22 RPM
PH-242500-NAB  15” to 20“  24“  48“  N/A   Air  2,500 Lbs.  N/A
PR-242500-DC  15” to 20”  24”  48”  1 1/2 HP-220V/1PH  N/A  2,500 Lbs.  22 RPM
PR-124000-NAB  15“ to 20“  12”  60”  N/A   Air  4,000 Lbs.  N/A
PR-124000-DC  15” to 20”   12”  60”  2 HP-220V/1PH  N/A  4,000 Lbs.  22 RPM
PR-184000-NAB  15“ to 20”  18“  60”  N/A   Air  4,000 Lbs.  N/A
PR-184000-DC  15” to 20”  18”  60”  2HP-220V/1PH  N/A  4,000 Lbs.  22 RPM
PR-244000-NAB  15” to 20”  24“  60“  N/A   Air  4,000 Lbs.  N/A
PR-244000-DC  15” to 20”  24”  60”  2HP-220V/1PH  N/A  4,000 Lbs.  22 RPM
PR-364000-NAB  15” to 20“  36“  60”  N/A   Air  4,000 Lbs.  N/A
PR-364000-DC  15” to 20”  36”  60”  2HP-220V/1PH  N/A  4,000 Lbs.  22 RPM
PR-186000-NAB  15” to 20“  18“  60”  N/A   Air  6,000 Lbs.  N/A
PR-186000-DC  15” to 20”  18”  60”  3 HP-220V/1PH  N/A  6,000 Lbs.  12 RPM
PR-246000-NAB  15” to 20“  24“  60”  N/A   Air  6,000 Lbs.  N/A
PR-246000-DC  15” to 20”  24”  60”  3HP-220V/1PH  N/A  6,000 Lbs.  12 RPM
PR-366000-NAB  15” to 20“  36”  60”  N/A   Air  6,000 Lbs.  N/A
PR-366000-DC  15” to 20”  36”  60”  3HP-220V/1PH N/A  6,000 Lbs.  12 RPM
PR-486000-NAB  15” to 20“  48“  60“  N/A   Air  6,000 Lbs.  N/A
PR-486000-DC  15” to 20”  48”  60”  3HP-220V/1PH  N/A  6,000 Lbs.  12 RPM
PR-248000-NAB  15” to 20’’  24”  60“  N/A   Air  8,000 Lbs.  N/A
PR-248000-DC  15” to 20”  24”  60”  3HP-220V/1PH  N/A  8,000 Lbs.  12 RPM
PR-368000-NAB  18” to 23”  36”  60“  N/A   Air  8,000 Lbs.  N/A
PR-368000-DC  18” to 23”  36”  60”  3HP-220V/1PH  N/A  8,000 Lbs.  12 RPM
PR-488000-NAB  18’’ to 23”  48“  60“  N/A   Air  8,000 Lbs.  N/A
PR-488000-DC  18” to 23”  48”  60”  3HP-220V/1PH  N/A  8,000 Lbs.  12 RPM
PR-2410000-NAB  15” to 20”  24’’  60“  N/A   Air  10,000 Lbs.  N/A
PR-2410000-DC  15” to 20”  24”  60”  5HP-220/440/3  N/A  10,000 Lbs.  12 RPM
PR-3610000-NAB 18” to 23”  36“ 60”  N/A   Air  10,000 Lbs.  N/A
PR-3610000-DC  18” to 23”  36”  60”  5HP-220V/440V/3PH  N/A  10,000 Lbs.  12 RPM
PR-4810000-NAB  18” 10 23“  48“  60“  N/A   Air  10,000 Lbs.  N/A
PR-4810000-DC  18” to 23”  48”  60”  5HP-220/440/3  N/A  10,000 Lbs.  12 RPM
PR-3015000-NAB  20” to 24“  30”  72”  N/A   Air  15,000 Lbs.  N/A
PR-3015000-DC  20” to 24”  30”  72”  5HP-220/440/3  N/A  15,000 Lbs.  12 RPM
PR-3615000-NAB  20“ to 24”  36”  72”  N/A   Air  15,000 Lbs.  N/A
PR-3615000-DC  20” to 24”  36”  72”  5HP-220/440/3  N/A  15,000 Lbs.  12 RPM
PR-4815000-NAB  20” to 24”  48“  72”  N/A   Air  15,000 Lbs.  N/A
PR-4815000-DC  20” to 24”  48”  72”  5HP-220/440/3  N/A  15,000 Lbs.  12 RPM
PR-6015000-NAB  20” to 24”  60“  72”  N/A   Air  15,000 Lbs.  N/A
PR-6015000-DC  20” to 24”  60”  72”  5HP-220/440/3  N/A  15,000 Lbs.  12 RPM
PR-3620000-NAB  20” to 24”  36”  72“  N/A   Air  20,000 Lbs.  N/A
PR-3620000-DC  20” to 24”  36”  72”  7.5 HP-220/440/3  N/A  20,000 Lbs.  12 RPM
PR-4820000-NAB 20“ to 24“  48”  72”  N/A   Air  20,000 Lbs.  N/A
PR-4820000-DC  20” to 24”  48”  72”  7.5 HP-220/440/3  N/A  20,000 Lbs.  12 RPM
PR-6020000-NAB  20” to 24”  60”  72”  N/A   Air  20,000 Lbs.  N/A
PR-6020000-DC  20” to 24”  60”  72”  7.5HP-220/440/3  N/A  20,000 Lbs.  12 RPM
PRODUCT USE:  All products described in this catalog are sold in accordance with accepted
industry practices pertaining to the use of this type of equipment. IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY
OF THE USER OF THIS EQUIPMENT TO COMPLY WITH ALL CURRENT AND FUTURE SAFETY
REGULATIONS SPECIFIED BY THE OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH ACT AND/OR THE USER‘S
STATE OR LOCAL SAFETY LAWS. THE USE OF SAFETY GUARDS IS REQUIRED TO
PREVENT OPERATOR INJURY.
WARRANTY
The products described in this catalog are warranted by Press Room Equipment
Company (PRE) to be free from defects in workmanship and materials for a period
of 1 year from date of shipment by the company. (See terms and conditions
sheet for complete details.)
Note: 5 HP and larger motors must be specified as 230V/3Ph or 440V/3Ph at the time of order. Many options are available for PRE
reels such as: hydraulic expansion, hold down arms, special speeds, special expansion ranges, coil cars, non-contact loop controls, etc.
Please call for capacities over 20,000 Lbs. Refer to the websites for additional information.
5-2014